Item |Part No. Description (CN) Description (EN) QTY
1 KC55-29 B4 cap 9 1
2 GB/T95-2002 “F-3pE 8 flat washer 8 1
3 KCD24-14 EFF connect rod 1
4 GB/T9074.17-1988 |7~ 3L & 12 M10X25 bolt M10x25 2
5 GB/T9074.17-1988 |7~ 3L & 12 M10X45 bolt M10x45 2
6 KC30A-05-4 S CE 7 2R deflector cable 1
7 GB/T 6563-1986 |/~ 3k B B ZI24TM6X16 |screw M6x16 2
8 GB/T96.2-2002 “F-3FE 6 washer for belt cover 2
9 KCD24-08 J B belt cover 1
10 |[GB/T 6183.1-2000 |72 % 81 K12 £EM8 nut M8 4
11 |KCD24-09 NS HE chute 1
12 |KC55-24 B snow shovel 1
13 |GB/T12-1988 2[5 3k 07 FUZ 2 M8 X 20 bolt M8x20 3
14 |KCD24-13 SEiA gear plate 1
15 [GB/T 818-2000 TR SLBETMBX20 screw M6x20 6
16 |GB/T 6183.1-2000 |7~ fii i ZisbEM6 nut M6 6
17 |KCD24-10 H S O fixing plate for chute 3
18 |GB/T9074.17 NS A IR EMEX25 bolt 5/16-24X19 2
19 |KC30A-07B Ry AT G ) belt rod 1
20 [4LXA822E — s belt 4LXA822E 1
21 |GB/T 6563-1986 |75k [ K8 S 484TM8X16 |screw M8x16 6
22 |KC21-09B Tite B < rotator support 1
23 [KC21-20 ERE connecting part 1
24 |GB/T879-2000 PP AR 3X18 pin 3x18 1
25 |KC21-07B YR e R A welded rotator 1
26 |GB/T 818-2000 | L BAT M5X10 screw M5x10 2
27 |KC21-19 JrE e 55 rotator cover 1
28 |GB/T12-1988 - [5] J7 $EAE M8X25 bolt M8x25 1
29 [KC21-22 PR nl | support washer 1
30 |[KCw-02 g4\ EIEL0 cap 10 1




[31

|GB/T5287-2002

ERTE

[big washer 8

[2




oo
{ OO
ltem [Part No. Description (CN) Description (EN) QTY
1 KCD21-03-01 THF lower handle 1
2 |GB/T889.1-2000 [/~ EiZHEMS nut M8 9
3 S070047 JIUZ T8 washer 8 7
4  |KCD21-03-02A ERF ()R upper handle (left) 1
5 |GB/T37-1988 a5 Sk 7 SR MBX40 bolt M8x40 7
6 KCD24-03-02 DY AT B light cover 1
7 GB/T96.2-2002 R HJE 8 washer 8 2
8 |GB/T12-1988 -5 Sk 7 SR MBX45 bolt M8x45 1
9 KC21-03C-08 FRI lever washer 2
10 |KC21-03C-2 F iR lever bolt 2
11 |KCD24-03-03 e I AR left control lever 1
12 |KC90-04-04A HL AT AN heated handgrip 2
13 |GB/T 6183.1-2000 |/ £y % [ A K E FEM6 nut M6 3
14 |KC21-03C-1A Khr sk long cable 2
15 |S03*00493 B 4 %%c1.5%x25 B pin 1.5x25 4
16 |KCD24-03-04C I H R panel 1
17 |KC30-03-23 AT & 52 R lower fixing seat for rotator 1
18 |KC30-03-32 ERTREE H A rotator 1
19 |KCD24-03-05 EHIFN deflector lever 1




20 |QC/T864-2011 NS TH A ISR REM L0 nut M10 2
21 |KC30-03(M1)-2 PUAE TR gear handle 2
22 |ASW-07D B Fe Rk IR BN 52 (15A) switch (with cover) 2
23 |KC55-03-05-6 WHE short sleeve 2
24 |KCD24-03-06 17 EFFF walk lever 1
25 |KC55-03-04A T i preset spring 1
26 |GB/T 70.1-1985 P 7S A B A SKBRAET M8X 120 screw M8x120 1
27 |KCD24-03-07 HEEIFR right control lever 1
28 |[KC21-03C-10A 1EE stopper spring 1
29 |KCD24-03-08 1EE stopper 1
30 |GB/T5780-2000 AL IR CHiM6*35 bolt C M6x35 1
31 |KC21-03C-12A BR 2 one hand control cable 1
32 [KC30-20 25#2 41 cable clip 2
33 |KC21-03-15 K547 LED light 1
34 |GB/T845-1985 + AR L B BB ST3.5X16F screw ST3.5x16-F 2
35 |KCD21-03-04A LETFE CHD R upper handle (right) 1
36 |KC30-03-14 RN ERA electric wires 1
37 |GB/T845-1985 + ARk H BB ST3.5%13-F screw ST3.5x13-F 3
38 |[KC30-03-22A o b 20 A2k soft shaft 1
39 |[GB/T845-1985 + ARk B W8 ST3.5%9.5-F screw ST3.5x9.5-F 1




Item [Part No. Description (CN) Description (EN) QTY
1 |GB/T9074.22-1988 |/~ i3k H B B g M8X16 bolt M8x16 6
2  |GB/T894.1-1986 | #1419 circlip 19 2
3 KCD24-01-01 $ 31X § 19.5X1.834 }r washer 31x19.5x1.8 6
4  |KCD24-01-02 I bearing 2
5 KCD24-01-03 TR 55 bearing cover 2
6 KCD24-01-04 LR SRS plastic circlip 8
7 KCD24-01-05 PRI plastic washer 4
8 KCD24-01-06 KB left auger 2
9 KC55-29 BAUAH B pin 4
10 |KC21-01-03 A safety bolt 4
11 [KCD24-01-07 RE A gear box 1
12 [KCD24-01B-08 % 3 (2651) output shaft 26inch 1
13 [KCD24-01-09 LB right auger 2
14 |GB/T6182-2000 4B RIS A8 R IEREME nut M6 2
15 |[GB/T 859 %%C6 F [ elastic washer 2
16 [GB/T 70.1-2000 7S A B SR IS M6X40 bolt M6x40 2
17 |KCD26-01-02D rp 2 XU fan 1
18 [KCD24-01B-12 KR (261 -640) shave plate 26inch 1
19 |[GB/T889.1-2000 |/ a8 X2 M8 nut M8 12
20 |[GB/T12-1988 - 7 3k 7 FUE A M8X 16 bolt M8x16 4




21 |[GB/T12-1988 - 7 3k 7 FUE A M8 X 20 bolt M8x20 8
22 |KC26-01-02 HiE skid shoe 2
23 |GB/T96.1-2002 K#HJE 8 washer 8 8
24 |KCD24-01-10 W R chute seat 1
25 [SB204 BRI R VA Bk 7K SB204 bearing SB204 1
26 |KC55-01-22 7 JEC 75 round plate 1
27 [DIN6927 7N S TH B E R REMS nut M8 3
28 |[GB/T 1096-1979 |*FHEA6X6X20 flat key A6x6x20 1
29 |KCD24-01-13 R belt pulley 1
30 |KCD24-01-15 B e 3 10X28X2 washer 10X28X2 1
31 |GBI/T 5780-2000 7S AL IEREM10X25 bolt M10x25 1
32 |KC55-01-21 e shovel seat 1
33 |GB/T845-1985 Ak [ W4T STA4.2X9.5-F  [screw ST4.2x9.5-F 2
34 |KCD24-01B-11 RELFE26+) housing 26inch 1
35 |KCD24-01-14 50 # F washer 50 2




b

Item |Part No. Description (CN) Description (EN) QTY
1 GB/T899.1-2000 7S AR REM6 Nut M6 1
2 KCM24-02T-19 NEETER pulley seat 1
3 |GB/T 6563-1986 |/~ ffik H B K55I M6X12 [Screw M6x12 4
4 KC21-02C-01A JSEARST short cable 1
5 KC40-28 Ve pulley 1
6 KC21-02-02 LHES shaft sleeve 1
7 GB/T5780-2000 N SLIEFEMEX20 bolt M6x20 1
8 KCD21-02-01A FEARZH 4 transmission case 1
9 |[GBIT 6563-1986  |/Nffi=k FH i K184 M8X16 [screw M8x16 8
10 |[KC21-02C-03 KENHLRE engine seat 1
11 |DIN6927 7S AR S T B KR REM8 nut M8 4
12 |LC170F HL engine 1
13 [3LXP825 — A B belt 3LXP825 1
14 |KC55-02-17C Eirie drive pulley 1
15 [KC55-02-16 2 drive pulley 2 1
16 V-84, 7*4.7*50 flat key 4.7*4.7*50 1
17 [KC21-02C-05 F A E washer for drive pulley 2
18 |[GB/T5287-2002 8.5X30X4 # [ washer 8.5X30X4 1
19 [GB/T5786-2000 75 A S EAEME8X1X30 bolt M8x1x30 1




20 |GB/T5780-2000 AN SLIEFEM8X40 bolt M8x40 4
21 |KCL21-02C-18 o washer 4
22 |GB/T95-2002 138 8 flat washer 8 1
23 [KC21-02-05 RY A7 8 5 B gear plate 1
24 |GB/T9074.17-2000 |/~ L2 FEM6X20 bolt M6x20 2
25 |KC21-02-06A P ek gear connector 1
26 |GB/T5780-2000 N SLIEFEM8X20 bolt M8x20 3
27 |KC21-02-34 #HE washer 1
28 |KC90-02-07 PUEp SIREHESS plastic shaft sleeve 3
29 |KC55-02-05 WX fork lift 1
30 |KC90-02-11 55 T i A R bearing seat 2
31 |GB/T899.1-200 75 AR RS nut M8 3
32 |GB/T276-1997 TRIE Bk Hl 7K 6304 bearing 6304 2
33 [KC21-02C-06C 14~} DR B 4 shaft for track 1
34 |GB/T879.2-2000 s [ A 45 %% C 6 X30 pin 6x30 1
35 |GB/T1905-2003 “T-HE6X6X22 flat key 6x6x22 1
36 |KC21-02C-07 Riki#e big gear 1
37 |[KC21-02C-08 UHES shaft sleeve 1
38 [GB894.2-86 i A 514 4 8 20 circlip 20 1
39 |GB/T9074.13-1988 [/~ LA A I2HM6X16 bolt M6x16 1
40 |[KC21-02-33 P R R inner bearing seat 2
41 |GB/T276-1994 PRI ER I #K6000-ZN bearing 6000-ZN 2
42 |KC21-02-24 YAy kil hexagon axis 1
43 |GB/T894.1-1986 |%k /514248 25 circlip 25 1
44 |KC21-02-13 LS shift bearing 1
45 |KC21-02-12B T I 8 B seat for rubber ring 1
46 |KC21-02-11A B rubber ring 1
47 |KC21-02-25 Pkt gear 1
48 |KC55-02-21 INTR R small tension pulley 1
49 |KC55-02-21A INTR R small tension pulley 1
50 |GB/T5780-2000 N SL IR M8X30 bolt M8x30 2
51 |KC30A-02-31 g sl tension connector 1
52 |GB/T955-1987 W90 2 8 %% C 12 spring washer 12 1
53 |[KC21-02C-09 T fix plate 1
54 |KC21-02C-10 /N B AR small tension plate 1
55 |KC21-02C-11A Kk Bl A big tension plate 1
56 |KC90-02-15 L spring 1
57 [KC21-02C-12 R ZE R brake spring 1
58 |KC21-02C-13 e belt pulley 1
59 |KC90-02-12 — 1 % R R bearing seat 2
60 |GB/T276-1997 TRVE BRH 7K 6002 bearing 6002 2
61 |GB/T9074.13-1988 [/~ LA A 12kM8X16 bolt M8x16 2
62 |KC90-02-31 A support rod 1
63 |KC55-02-10 (e bushing 2
64 |S03*00493 B4 %%C1.5X25 B pin 1.5x25 1
65 |KC21-02C-14 B 2H A connecting plate 1
66 |KC21-02C-17 EEvEEES reset spring 1
67 |KC21-02C-15 PEE Y R support plate for friction disq1
68 |GB/T899.1-2000 7S AU IR REM12 nut M12 1
69 |GB/T 6563-1986 75 18 Sk H BB 12 45T M6X16 [screw M6x16 4




70 |KC30A-02-30 A support rod 2
71 |KC21-02C-16B TR IR bottom plate for transmissio|1
72 |14X4.60-6 14~1 5 HR tyre 14x4.6-6 2
73 |KC21-02-27C L rim 14inch 2
74 D4 6X40 D pin 6x40 2




®

Item [Part No. Description (CN) Description (EN) QTY
1 |KCD24-09-01 55 TR Chute welded 1
2 |KC30A-05-4 P O hi 2k delfector cable 1
3 [|KC30A-05-3 AT support 1
4 |GB/T96.2-2002 REEE8—CZ big washer C8 1
5 |KC30A-05-2 S s chute spring 1
6 [KCD24-09-02 Bl hinge shaft 1
7 |KCD24-09-03 HEOEES delfector welded 1
8 |GB/T12-1988 2[5 Sk 7 ZEAE M6X16 |bolt M6x16 1
9 |GB/T95-2002 KEPE6—CZ bu 1
10 |GB/T 6183.1-2000 [/~ ¥ 2% [ Pl A i £EM6 |washer C6 1




	0KCD24-00B 小马力轮子软轴
	0KCD24-03-00C  灯加热-软轴
	0KCD24-01B-00 大罩壳26
	0KC21-02CA-2020 小马力 14
	KCD24-09D

